
           
      Page 1

Shasta Route 54 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:38 am DISTANCE: 14.12
DRIVER NAME: POE, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 07:28 am NO STUDENTS...32
BUS NUMBER: 54 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 28

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:38 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:48 AM 615 UPHAM ST   
   
3 7:07 AM 1316 PATTERSON   
   
4 7:08 AM 961 PATTERSON ST   
   
5 7:08 AM PATTERSON ST & DOVE HOLLOW DR (NE)   
   
6 7:09 AM 871 WEST VIEW DR   
   
7 7:10 AM 5741 NORTH HILLS DR   
   
8 7:11 AM GLENRIDGE WAY & NORTHHILLS DR   
   
9 7:12 AM GLENRIDGE WAY & SPRINGCREST WAY (N)   
   
10 7:13 AM 5531 GLENRIDGE WAY   
   
11 7:13 AM 5461 GLENRIDGE WAY   
   
12 7:13 AM HOMEDALE RD & NORTHHILLS DR (SE)   
   
13 7:14 AM HOMEDALE RD & NORTHWOOD CT   
   
14 7:15 AM 5476 HAVENCREST DR   
   
15 7:16 AM 5775 HAVENCREST DR   
   
16 7:17 AM 5700 UPLAND DR   
   
17 7:17 AM 5489 BASIN VIEW DR   
   
18 7:18 AM 5418 BENCHWOOD AVE   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:19 AM BENCHWOOD AVE & SKYRIDGE DR (SW)   
  Load the turn around

   
20 7:20 AM 236 SKYRIDGE DR   
   
21 7:20 AM HUNTER LN &  HOMEDALE RD   
   
22 7:21 AM HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN DR   
   
23 7:22 AM 1208 HOMEDALE RD   
   
24 7:23 AM HOMEDALE RD & EDITH WAY (SW)   
   
25 7:24 AM 1428 HOMEDALE RD   
   
26 7:25 AM KANE ST & SHASTA WAY   
   
27 7:26 AM 1826 HOMEDALE RD   
   
28 7:28 AM SHASTA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Shasta Route 54 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:59 pm DISTANCE: 5.89
DRIVER NAME: POE, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 03:28 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 54 TOTAL TIME: 0:29 NO STOPS: 26

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:59 PM SHASTA ELEMENTARY @ 2:44 3RD IN LINE

BEHIND 59    
   
2 3:01 PM 5150 SHASTA WAY   
   
3 3:03 PM 1416 HOMEDALE RD   
   
4 3:04 PM HOMEDALE RD & EDITH WAY (SE)   
   
5 3:05 PM 1211 HOMEDALE RD   
   
6 3:06 PM HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN DR (SE)   
   
7 3:07 PM 5470 GLENRIDGE WAY   
   
8 3:08 PM 5548 GLENRIDGE WAY   
   
9 3:09 PM GLENRIDGE WAY & SPRINGCREST WAY (S)   
   
10 3:10 PM 871 WEST VIEW DR   
   
11 3:11 PM NORTH HILLS DR & OVERLOOK WAY   
   
12 3:12 PM NORTH HILLS DR & GLENRIDGE WAY   
   
13 3:13 PM NORTHHILLS DR & HOMEDALE RD (NE)   
   
14 3:14 PM HOMEDALE RD & NORTHWOOD CT (NE)   
   
15 3:15 PM HAVENCREST DR & HAVENCREST CT (SW)   
   
16 3:16 PM 5775 HAVENCREST DR   
   
17 3:17 PM 5700 UPLAND DR   
   
18 3:18 PM 5489 BASIN VIEW DR   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:19 PM 5418 BENCHWOOD AVE   
   
20 3:20 PM 5510 BENCHWOOD AVE   
   
21 3:21 PM 5540 BENCHWOOD AVE   
   
22 3:22 PM 236 SKYRIDGE DR   
   
23 3:24 PM HUNTER LN &  HOMEDALE RD   
   
24 3:26 PM 6040 DOVE HOLLOW DR   
   
25 3:27 PM 961 PATTERSON ST   
   
26 3:28 PM 1312 PATTERSON ST   
           
  


